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Proposed Council and Committee meeting dates and development 
sessions 2020/21 

  

Council 

Lead Officer - Lorraine Gray, Chief Executive 

Meeting date Time Date documents 
released to Members 

*28 January 2020 Tuesday 1.30pm – 4.30pm 21 January 2020 

24 March 2020 Tuesday 10am - 1pm 17 March 2020 

14 May 2020 Thursday 10am - 1pm 7 May 2020 

20 August 2020 Thursday 10am – 1pm 13 August 2020 

29 October 2020 Thursday 10am – 1pm      
(Annual Accounts) 

22 October 2020 

19 November 2020 Thursday 10am – 1pm 12 November 2020 

18 February 2021 Thursday 10am – 1pm 11 February 2021 

1 April 2021 Thursday 10am – 1pm 25 March 2021 

There will be development opportunities in the afternoon following the Council meetings, 
these will run from 1.30pm to 4.30pm; the meeting on *28 January 2020 is already 
scheduled to be held at 1.30pm with a development session from 10am in the morning. 

 

Audit and Assurance Committee 

Lead Officer – Chris Weir, Head of Legal and Corporate Governance 

Meeting date Time Date documents 
released to Members 

*26 February 2020 Wednesday 10am – 1pm 19 February 2020 

28 April 2020 Tuesday 10am – 1pm 21 April 2020 

28 July 2020 Tuesday 10am – 1pm 21 July 2020 

6 October 2020 Tuesday 10am – 1pm     
(Annual Accounts) 

29 September 2020 

27 October 2020 Tuesday 10am – 1pm 20 October 2020 

2 February 2021 Tuesday 10am – 1pm 26 January 2021 
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The meeting on *26 February is already scheduled to be held on that day. The other 
meetings will be held in accordance with the new timings. 

Development sessions 

Lead Officer – Chris Weir, Head of Legal and Corporate Governance 

Meeting date Time 
Date documents (if 
any) released to 
Members 

13 February 2020 Thursday - 10am – 4pm 6 February 2020 

2 April 2020 Thursday - 10am – 4pm 26 March 2020 

9 July 2020 Thursday - 10am – 4pm 2 July 2020 

17 September 2020 Thursday - 10am – 4pm 10 September 2020 

8 October 2020 Thursday - 10am – 4pm 1 October 2020 

14 January 2021 Thursday - 10am - 4pm 7 January 2021 

  

 


